IYC =hw= BK / CB

HEUSDEN-ZOLDER 11/11/2023 [ee
RESULTS SCRATCH WE OMNIUM
PI. Rider DNS/DNF/DSQ
1 37 WITTEVRONGEL Lani 10065064954
2 33 KOPECKY Lotte 10007350459
3 32 DE CLERCQ Katrijn 10064418993
4 36 VANHOVE Marith 10065016454
5 34 VAN DE PAAR Ines 10065016050
6 35 VAN DEN DRIES Ann-Sophie 10075824072
7 31 AERTS Kato 10064998266
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HEUSDEN-ZOLDER

RESULTS SCRATCH

Rider
POLLEFLIET Gianluca

GHYS Robbe

CRABBE Tom

DE VYLDER Lindsay

VAN DEN HAUTE Milan
VAN DEN BOSSCHE Fabio
BERNARD Thibaut

DENS Stan

NYS Gerald

HUYSMANS Nolan
VANDENBRANDEN Noah
VAN GUCHT Yoran
AERNOUTS Nicolas
BERTELS Lennert

VAN CRAEN Maximiliaan
ROGIER Stef

RAES Renzo
VANEECKHOUTTE Victor
BLOEMEN Tristan

TISON Frederick
RICKAERT Jonas
CHINTINNE Tom
PUNNEWAERT Liam

Rider
REYNAERTS Wim

BK / CB

CYCLING

11/11/2023

ME OMNIUM

10064971994
10009991182
10065103552
10009009866
10065116585
10016485839
10070883136
10065099310
10011036964
10073116661
10064994125
10065049594
10057769039
10065535406
10124904254
10009134451
10065024740
10065122750
10114606995
10120843287
10007749876
10098244513
10065060207

10009141525
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UCI == BK / CB

o ] >
CYCLING sgs s
| VLAANDEREN

HEUSDEN-ZOLDER 11/11/2023
RESULTS TEMPORACE WE OMNIUM
pL. Rider \S,\;/)(;n Lap Points VI'DI'o.taI FinishO Omn. ED)gIS: I?or]r;‘:s
+/+ /- Balance oints rder P. Dsa (Plare)
1 33 KOPECKY Lotte 11 40 0 40 51 4 40 78 (1) 0
2 32 DE CLERCQ Katrijn 6 0 0 0 6 2 38 74 (2) 0
3 36 VANHOVE Marith 5 0 0 0 5 1 36 70 (4) 0
4 37 WITTEVRONGEL Lani 4 0 0 0 4 3 34 74 (3) 0
5 34 VAN DE PAAR Ines 0 0 0 0 0 5 32 64 (5) 0
6 35 VAN DEN DRIES Ann-Sophie 0 0 -40 -40 -40 6 30 60 (6) 0
7 31 AERTS Kato 0 0 -40 -40 -40 7 28 56 (7) 0
SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber)
1 37 5 33 9 37 13 32/ 17 33 21 33 25 36
2 37 6 33 10 32 14 33 18 33 22 32 26 36
3 36 7 33 11 32 15 33 19 32 23 33
4 320 8 33 12 37 16 33| 20 36/ 24 36
Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:
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UG == BK / CB oo |
| VLAANDEREN

HEUSDEN-ZOLDER 11/11/2023
RESULTS TEMPORACE ME OMNIUM
pL. Rider \S,\;/)(;n Lap Points VI'DI'o.taI FinishO Omn. ED)gIS: I?or]r;‘:s
+/+ /- Balance oints rder P. Dsa (Plare)
1 7 DE VYLDER Lindsay 11 20 0 20 31 1 40 74 (1) 0
2 19 VAN DEN BOSSCHE Fabio 3 20 0 20 23 2 38 68 (3) 0
3 24 GHYS Robbe 2 20 0 20 22 17 36 74 (2) 0
4 20 VAN DEN HAUTE Milan 1 20 0 20 21 3 34 66 (4) 0
5 2 BERNARD Thibaut 0 20 0 20 20 4 32 60 (5) 0
6 13 RAES Renzo 0 20 0 20 20 6 30 38 (11) 0
7 10 NYS Gerald 0 20 0 20 20 19 28 52 (7) 0
8 3 BERTELS Lennert 5 0 0 0 5 12 26 40 (10) 0
9 18 VAN CRAEN Maximiliaan 5 0 0 0 5 13 24 36 (12) 0
10 9 HUYSMANS Nolan 4 0 0 0 4 8 22 44 (9) 0
11 15 RICKAERT Jonas 3 0 0 0 3 18 20 21(17) 0
12 11 POLLEFLIET Gianluca 1 0 0 0 1 7 18 58 (6) 0
13 6 CRABBE Tom 1 0 0 0 1 15 16 52 (8) 0
14 21 VAN GUCHT Yoran 0 0 0 0 0 14 32 (13) 0
15 4 BLOEMEN Tristan 0 0 0 0 0 9 12 16 (19) 0
16 23 VANEECKHOUTTE Victor 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 16 (20) 0
17 16 ROGIER Stef 0 0 0 0 0 14 8 18 (18) 0
18 1 AERNOUTS Nicolas 0 0 -20 -20 -20 16 6 22 (16) 0
19 22 VANDENBRANDEN Noah 0 0 -20 -20 -20 21 4 24 (15) 0
20 8 DENS Stan 0 0 -20 -20 -20 22 2 28 (14) 0
21 17 TISON Frederick 0 0 -20 -20 -20 11 1 3(21) 0
22 5 CHINTINNE Tom 0 0 -40 -40 -40 20 1 2 (22) 0
23 12 PUNNEWAERT Liam 0 0 -60 -60 -60 23 1 2 (23) 0
SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber)
1 3 5 18 9 9 13 3/ 17 19 21 24 25 15 29 7 33 7
2 18 6 9 10 3 14 18| 18 19| 22 7 26 15 30 7/ 34 7
3 9 7 3 11 18 15 7/ 19 20 23 6 27 15 31 7 35 7
4 3 8 18 12 9 16 24 20 19 24 11 28 7 32 7 36 7
Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:
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IYC =hw= BK / CB

CYCLING
HEUSDEN-ZOLDER 11/11/2023

RESULTS ELIMINATION WE OMNIUM

PI. Rider DNS/DNF/DSQ

1 33 KOPECKY Lotte 10007350459

2 37 WITTEVRONGEL Lani 10065064954

3 32 DE CLERCQ Katrijn 10064418993

4 34 VAN DE PAAR Ines 10065016050

5 36 VANHOVE Marith 10065016454

6 35 VAN DEN DRIES Ann-Sophie 10075824072

7 31 AERTSKato 10064998266

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:
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Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

HEUSDEN-ZOLDER

BK / CB

RESULTS ELIMINATION

Rider

VANDENBRANDEN Noah
VAN DEN BOSSCHE Fabio
POLLEFLIET Gianluca
VAN DEN HAUTE Milan
RICKAERT Jonas
CRABBE Tom

DE VYLDER Lindsay
DENS Stan

GHYS Robbe

BERTELS Lennert
ROGIER Stef

BERNARD Thibaut
HUYSMANS Nolan
PUNNEWAERT Liam
CHINTINNE Tom
BLOEMEN Tristan

NYS Gerald

RAES Renzo

VAN GUCHT Yoran

VAN CRAEN Maximiliaan
VANEECKHOUTTE Victor
TISON Frederick

Rider

AERNOUTS Nicolas

10064994125
10016485839
10064971994
10065116585
10007749876
10065103552
10009009866
10065099310
10009991182
10065535406
10009134451
10070883136
10073116661
10065060207
10098244513
10114606995
10011036964
10065024740
10065049594
10124904254
10065122750
10120843287

10057769039

11/11/2023

ME OMNIUM

CYCLING

DNS/DNF/DSQ

DNS/DNF/DSQ

VANDENBOSSCHE fabio

10110677889

'WARNING - for not holding their line during the final sprint

AVERTISSEMENT - pour avoir quitté sa ligne pendant le sprint final

ADVERTENCIA - por no mantener su linea durante el sprint final
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IYC =hw= FUTURE SERIES m D
— o [ =
HEUSDEN-ZOLDER 11/11/2023 [ viAANDEREN |
RESULTS ELIMINATION Cat.5/Asp.12
PI. Rider Omnium points  DNS/DNF/DSQ Om(';-l P°i)“t5
ace
1 4 FONTAINE Noa 10098253405 0 0(1)
2 5 LIBERT Thor 10090180981 0 0(2)
3 1 BOELVince 10132755695 0 0(3)
5 2 CELEN Ferre 10094457772 0 0(5)
6 6 MOHLMANN Sjerp 10099497631 0 0(6)
PI. Rider Omnium points  DNS/DNF/DSQ Om(';-l POi)”tS
ace
4 9 VANDIKHanne 10098761037 0 0(4)
Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:
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UC == FUTURE SERIES

HEUSDEN-ZOLDER 11/11/2023 [ee
RESULTS SCRATCH Cat.6/Asp.13
PI. Rider Omnium points DNS/DNF/DSQ
1 19 VAN DEN HOOGEN lJules 10048777475 0
2 15 MENTING Finn 10084998454 0
3 13 DE BRAECKNIER Warre 10103397940 0
4 16 QUIVY Anatole 10117442328 0
5 14 DE SCHUYTENEER Matteo 10086499227 0
6 12 CRETSKENS Kobe 10088920890 0
7 17 REDANT Tibo 10123847055 0
8 18 VAN COTTHEM Jack 10071980246 0

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:
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SUCH ~h™

FUTURE SERIES
HEUSDEN-ZOLDER

RESULTS ELIMINATION

11/11/2023

Dames U17

CYCLING

| VLAANDEREN |

PI. Rider Omnium points  DNS/DNF/DSQ Of*‘(';-la"cc:)“ts
1 79 MENTING Imke 10045775694 0 0(1)
2 76 LAGAEYSSE Faye 10118802146 0 0(2)
3 74 JEUCKEN Britt 10083142724 0 0(3)
4 87 VERHOEVEN Anke 10067320913 0 0(4)
5 78 MEEUSEN Anna 10107749806 0 0(5)
6 73 FIVE Laura 10065232379 0 0(6)
7 75 KAMP Dion 10080295368 0 0(7)
8 77 MATTHE Jinthe 10117815978 0 0(8)
9 86 VANDERHEYDEN Ninthe 10115019348 0 0(9)
10 80 SPINNOY Tika 10107773751 0 0(10)
11 83 VAN DEN HOVEN Milou 10118312092 0 0(11)
12 85 VANDE MOORTEL Cara 10107749705 0 0(12)
13 81 STUKKER Hanne 10085334318 0 0(13)
14 72 DE WINTER Eline 10065221568 0 0(14)
15 84 VAN 'T HOF Carmen 10112518566 0 0(15)
16 71 CRETSKENS Lotte 10065247840 0 0 (16)
Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:
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BUCI ~h™ FUTURE SERIES

oo |
CYCLING
| VLAANDEREN |

HEUSDEN-ZOLDER 11/11/2023
RESULTS TEMPORACE Cat.7/Asp.14
pL. Rider \S/\'/J(;n Lap Points VI'DI'o.taI FinishO Omn. ED)gIS: I?or]r;‘:s
+/+ /- Balance oints rder P. Dsa (Plare)
1 21 BIESBROECK Brent 4 0 0 0 4 1 0 0(1) 0
2 30 VAN WELDE Gust 4 0 0 0 4 4 0 0(2) 0
3 28 VAN DUK Thomas 1 0 0 0 1 2 0 0(3) 0
4 26 MEUWS Trent 1 0 0 0 1 6 0 0(4) 0
5 24 DE ROCKER Maxime 1 0 0 0 1 7 0 0(5) 0
6 31 VERHOEVEN Ben 1 0 0 0 1 8 0 0(6) 0
7 29 VAN TENDELOO Cisse 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0(7) 0
8 23 DARDENNE Alexander 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0(8) 0
9 22 BYLOIS Tibo 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0(9) 0
10 25 DE VOGELAER Sibe 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0(10) 0
16 27 PIPELEERS Joppe 0 0 -20 -20 20 16 0 0(16) 0
Pl Rider \S,\%n 7 Lap Ppints I‘)I'o.tal FinishO Omn. gﬁi I?or:r:;S
NATIE Balance  Points rder | P DSQ  (Place)
11 36 LOUAGIE Maya 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 0(11) 0
12 34 DAIX Camille 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0(12) 0
13 35 DE POURCQ Maité 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0(13) 0
14 33 D’HOOGHE Lisa 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0(14) 0
15 37 SCHREUR Milou 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0(15) 0
SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber)
1 30 5 21 9 31
2 24 6 30 10 21
3 28 7 30 11 21
4 26 8 30 12 21
Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:
Communiqué-nr: 10 11/11/2023 - 13:43:58
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11/11/2023 [ VLAANDEREN |

HEUSDEN-ZOLDER

Pl Rider Spr. Lap Points Total FinishO Points  DNS
. Point /. /. Balance  Points rder PR DD’;IS
1 33 KOPECKY Lotte 10007350459 20 80 0 80 100 4 218
2 37 WITTEVRONGEL Lani 10065064954 26 0 0 0 26 3 138
3 32 DE CLERCQ Katrijn 10064418993 17 0 0 0 17 2 127
4 36 VANHOVE Marith 10065016454 14 0 0 0 14 1 116
5 34 VAN DE PAAR Ines 10065016050 0 0 0 0 6 98
6 35 VAN DEN DRIES Ann-Sophie 10075824072 0 -60 -60 -60 5 30
7 31 AERTS Kato 10064998266 0 -60 -60 -60 7 24
SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber - points)
13 5 332 5 53 5 7 33 5
13 3 3 3 3 53 3 7 37 3
133 2 337 2 532 2 7 32 2
1 32 1 3 33 1 5 33 1 7 36 1
2 33 5 4 37 5 6 33 5 8 36 10
2 37 3 4 32 3 6 37 3 8 32 6
2 32 2 4 36 2 6 32 2 8 37 4
2 36 1 4 33 1 6 36 1 8 33 2
Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:
Communiqué-nr: 11 11/11/2023 - 14:17:23
== fonts oF @D I, SPORT. AL concordia 3ORNE W/

() PRSP H__ LN QROUTE peloton



SUCH ~h™

BK / CB

| VLAANDEREN |

CYCLING
HEUSDEN-ZOLDER 11/11/2023
Pl Rider Spr. Lap Points Total FinishO Points DNS
. Point /. /. Balance  Points rder PR DD’;IS
1 7 DE VYLDER Lindsay 10009009866 40 20 0 20 60 162
2 19 VAN DEN BOSSCHE Fabio 10016485839 17 20 0 20 37 4 143
3 20 VAN DEN HAUTE Milan 10065116585 5 20 0 20 25 13 125
4 11 POLLEFLIET Gianluca 10064971994 11 0 0 0 11 2 105
5 2 BERNARD Thibaut 10070883136 20 0 20 24 5 102
6 24 GHYS Robbe 10009991182 0 0 20 98
7 6 CRABBE Tom 10065103552 5 0 14 87
8 22 VANDENBRANDEN Noah 10064994125 18 0 18 19 80
9 15 RICKAERT Jonas 10007749876 5 20 0 20 25 18 78
10 9 HUYSMANS Nolan 10073116661 7 0 0 0 7 3 67
11 13 RAES Renzo 10065024740 1 20 0 20 21 11 65
12 3 BERTELS Lennert 10065535406 0 0 0 0 0 17 62
13 10 NYS Gerald 10011036964 0 0 0 0 0 12 60
14 8 DENS Stan 10065099310 0 0 0 0 0 15 53
15 21 VAN GUCHT Yoran 10065049594 3 0 0 0 3 9 39
16 16 ROGIER Stef 10009134451 0 0 0 0 0 38
17 18 VAN CRAEN Maximiliaan 10124904254 0 0 0 0 0 37
18 4  BLOEMEN Tristan 10114606995 0 0 0 0 0 8 26
19 23 VANEECKHOUTTE Victor 10065122750 5 0 0 0 5 10 22
20 5 CHINTINNE Tom 10098244513 0 0 -40 -40 -40 21 -26
21 17 TISON Frederick 10120843287 0 0 -40 -40 -40 16 -31
22 12 PUNNEWAERT Liam 10065060207 0 0 -60 -60 -60 22 -44
Pl Rider Spr. Lap Points Total FinishO Points = DNS
‘ Point ./, /. Balance  Points rder PR DD’;IS
1 1 AERNOUTS Nicolas 10057769039 0 0 0 0 0 0 22  DNS
SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber - points)
1 22 5 3 7 5 5 6 5 7 7 5 9 7 5
120 3 311 3 5 7 3 719 3 9 22 3
1 9 2 3 20 2 5 22 2 7 20 2 9 19 2
1 11 1 3 19 1 5 20 1 7 2 1 ‘ 9 2 1
2 22 5 4 7 5 6 7 5 8 15 5 10 7 10
2 19 3 4 22 3 6 19 3 8 23 3 ‘ 10 11 6
2 7 2 4 23 2 6 2 2 8 19 2 10 9 4
2 11 1 4 19 1 6 13 1 8 9 1 ‘ 10 19 2
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SUCI

RESULTS ELIMINATION

FUTURE SERIES
HEUSDEN-ZOLDER

11/11/2023

CYCLING

Dames junioren

| VLAANDEREN |

PI. Rider Omnium points  DNS/DNF/DSQ Of*‘(';-la"cc:)“ts
1 49 EXPEELS Laerke 10065134167 0 0(1)
2 59 VIERSTRAETE Luca 10073128078 0 0(2)
3 46 DEBUYSSER Auke 10065178122 0 0(3)
4 45 BONESCHANSKER Mirthe 10088578865 0 0(4)
5 62 BLOCKESMEE 0 0(5)
6 57 VAN TONGEREN Jenna 10051004402 0 0(6)
7 41 ABMA Maureen 10023100128 0 0(7)
8 63 GELUKROOSMARIN 10109811761 0 0(8)
9 51 KERKHOF Falke 10117498104 0 0(9)
10 53 MULLER Johanna 10128784860 0 0(10)
11 50 GHEYSENS Zita 10110025464 0 0(11)
12 54 TULLEMANS Wencke 10099283827 0 0(12)
13 47 DE CEULAER Katrijn 10073157582 0 0(13)
14 42 ANNE Auke 10110334551 0 0(14)
15 58 VAN WYNENDAELE Jelena 10122709024 0 0(15)
16 44 BISDONK Vik 10139219636 0 0(16)
17 43 ANSEMS Zara 10023065772 0 0(17)
18 60 WAOLFS Lore 10065204491 0 0(18)
19 48 DIERICK Lova 10124871013 0 0(19)
20 52 MICHIELS Hanne 10136264166 0 0(20)
Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:
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SUCH ~h™

FUTURE SERIES

HEUSDEN-ZOLDER

11/11/2023

CYCLING

RESULTS SCRATCH 17 - Nieuwelingen REEKS

PI. Rider Omnium points DNS/DNF/DSQ
1 114 DE VALCK Sune 10080488257 40

2 103 BASTIAENS Alexander 10065243190 38

3 118 HELBICQ Alexis 10072512130 36

4 138 WILLEMS Sander 10115402904 34

5 136 WESTBROEK Pieter 10059235254 32

6 112 DE SCHRIJVER Mauro 10098929068 30

7 134 VERGALLE Tille 10065219346 28

8 102 APPELTANTS Floren 10098732240 26

9 126 METTEN Cas 10046143183 24
10 124 LADRIERE Nolan 10081027316 22
11 132 VAN DEN HOOGEN Maeryn 10045769836 20
12 119 JORDENS Finn 10065257136 18
13 117 HAID Romain 10081161500 16
14 133 VAN LOO Filippo 10079788140 14
15 115 DELINCE Sam 10113489374 12
16 137 WIERSMA Thijs 10099499146 10
17 105 BOONE Dario 10123887774 8
18 106 CORMAN Antoine 10133883626 6

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:
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SUCH ~h™

FUTURE SERIES

HEUSDEN-ZOLDER

11/11/2023

CYCLING

RESULTS SCRATCH 7 - Nieuwelingen Reeks

PI. Rider Omnium points DNS/DNF/DSQ
1 104 BOGAERT Matthias 10065224501 40

2 111 DE NUL Giel 10065222174 38

3 113 DE TOLLENAERE Mathis 10123751267 36

4 131 TULLEMANS Sander 10023191165 34

5 127 OLIVIERS Siebe 10065218033 32

6 121 KIMPE lan 10065219750 30

7 107 CUTLER Pascal 10057713061 28

8 123 KNAPEN Andries 10045770341 26

9 108 DEJONG Tim 10128167393 24
10 101 ABERSON Daan 10126761503 22
11 130 TANGHE Finn 10065260267 20
12 120 KAHN Stan 10065219245 18
13 116 FERNANDEZ-VALOR Santino 10065296138 16
14 110 DE MULDER Matteo 10087726780 14
15 128 SCHREUR Tiemo 10045767210 12
16 125 MASSET Ely 10110518043 10
17 109 DE KEIJZER Jaylani 10110096596 8
18 139 WOLLSEIFEN Maxim 10110392549 6

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:
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UCI == FUTURE SERIES

oo | o
CYCLING
| VLAANDEREN |

HEUSDEN-ZOLDER 11/11/2023
RESULTS TEMPORACE Cat.5/Asp.12
Pl Rider Spr. Lap Points Total FinishO Omn. DNS Omn.
' Won Points rder = P. | DNF Points
) A Balance DSQ  (Place)
1 6 MOHLMANN Sjerp 3 0 0 0 3 1 0 0(6) 0
2 1 BOEL Vince 3 0 0 0 3 3 0 0(3) 0
3 2 CELEN Ferre 2 0 0 0 2 4 0 0(5) 0
4 4 FONTAINE Noa 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0(1) 0
5 5 LIBERT Thor 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0(2) 0
Pl Rid Spr. Lap Points Total FinishO Omn. | DNS Oomn.
: ider Won 1 | Points rder = P. DNF Points
+ /- Balance DSQ (Place)
6 9 VAN DUK Hanne 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 (4) 0
SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber)
1 2 5 2
2 1 6 6
3 1 7 6
4 1 8 ¢
Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:
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SUCI TH= FUTURE SERIES

E Fewb D
CYCLING [
| VLAANDEREN |

HEUSDEN-ZOLDER 11/11/2023
RESULTS TEMPORACE Cat.6/Asp.13
Pl Rider Spr. Lap Points Total FinishO Omn. | DNS Or_nn.
‘ Won . . Balance  Points rder = P. g’;‘g :’;;"::)
1 15 MENTING Finn 5 0 0 0 5 6 0 0(1) 0
2 13 DE BRAECKNIER Warre 2 0 0 0 2 3 0 0(2) 0
3 14 DE SCHUYTENEER Matteo 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0(3) 0
4 17 REDANT Tibo 1 0 0 0 1 4 0 0(4) 0
5 18 VAN COTTHEM Jack 1 0 0 0 1 7 0 0(5) 0
6 16 QUIVY Anatole 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0(6) 0
7 19 VAN DEN HOOGEN Jules 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0(7) 0
8 12 CRETSKENS Kobe 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0(8) 0
SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber)
1 13 5 15 9 15
2 15 6 15 10 14
3 13 7 15
4 17 8 18
Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:
Communiqué-nr: 17 11/11/2023 - 16:09:13
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UCI == FUTURE SERIES m D
= e CYCLING e -
HEUSDEN-ZOLDER 11/11/2023 [ viAANDEREN |
RESULTS ELIMINATION Cat.7/Asp.14
PI. Rider Omnium points  DNS/DNF/DSQ Om(';-l P°i)“t5
ace
1 21 BIESBROECK Brent 10064918545 0 0(1)
2 30 VAN WELDE Gust 10117957236 0 0(2)
3 24 DEROCKER Maxime 10086650686 0 0(3)
4 28 VAN DIJK Thomas 10080406011 0 0(4)
5 23 DARDENNE Alexander 10118148509 0 0(5)
6 22 BYLOISTibo 10064911471 0 0(e)
7 27 PIPELEERS Joppe 10069407322 0 0(7)
8 31 VERHOEVEN Ben 10123910713 0 0(8)
10 26 MEUWS Trent 10114244459 0 0(10)
12 25 DE VOGELAER Sibe 10071752601 0 0(12)
15 29 VAN TENDELOO Cisse 10099859864 0 0(15)
PI. Rider Omnium points  DNS/DNF/DSQ Om(rrl] P°i)”t5
ace
9 33 D'HOOGHE Lisa 10110319494 0 0(9)
11 36 LOUAGIE Maya 10064917636 0 0(11)
13 37 SCHREUR Milou 10073882456 0 0(13)
14 34 DAIX Camille 10092255468 0 0(14)
16 35 DE POURCQ Maité 10086995846 0 0(16)
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IYC =hw= FUTURE SERIES

o ] >
CYCLING sgs s
| VLAANDEREN

HEUSDEN-ZOLDER 11/11/2023
RESULTS TEMPORACE Dames U17
pL. Rider \S,\;/)(;n Lap Points VI'DI'o.taI FinishO Omn. ED)gIS: I?or]r;‘:s
+/+ /- Balance oints rder P. Dsa (Plare)
1 79 MENTING Imke 5 0 0 0 5 3 0 0(1) 0
2 73 FIVE Laura 5 0 0 0 5 8 0 0(6) 0
3 72 DE WINTER Eline 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0(14) 0
4 74 JEUCKEN Britt 2 0 0 0 2 5 0 0(3) 0
5 78 MEEUSEN Anna 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0(5) 0
6 76 LAGAEYSSE Faye 1 0 0 0 1 9 0 0(2) 0
7 83 VAN DEN HOVEN Milou 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0(11) 0
8 87 VERHOEVEN Anke 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 (4) 0
9 77 MATTHE Jinthe 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0(8) 0
10 84 VAN 'T HOF Carmen 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0(15) 0
11 75 KAMP Dion 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0(7) 0
12 71 CRETSKENS Lotte 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 0(16) 0
13 80 SPINNOY Tika 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0(10) 0
14 81 STUKKER Hanne 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0(13) 0
15 85 VANDE MOORTEL Cara 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0(12) 0
16 86 VANDERHEYDEN Ninthe 0 0 -40 -40 -40 14 0 0(9) 0
SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber)
1 74 5 73 9 79 13 79
2 79 6 79 10 73 14 72
3 73 7 76 11 73 15 79
a 73 8 74 12 78 16 72
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IYC =hw= FUTURE SERIES

o fewb D
HEUSDEN-ZOLDER 11/11/2023 [es

RESULTS TEMPORACE Dames junioren

pL. Rider \S,\;/)(;n Lap Points VI'DI'o.taI FinishO Omn. ED)gIS: I?or]r;‘:s
+/+ /- Balance oints rder P. Dsa (Plare)
1 59 VIERSTRAETE Luca 5 0 0 0 5 12 0 0(2) 0
2 46 DE BUYSSER Auke 4 0 0 0 4 1 0 0(3) 0
3 41 ABMA Maureen 4 0 0 0 4 3 0 0(7) 0
4 49 EXPEELS Laerke 2 0 0 0 2 16 0 0(1) 0
5 45 BONESCHANSKER Mirthe 1 0 0 0 1 13 0 0(4) 0
6 44  BISDONK Vik 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0(16) 0
7 48 DIERICK Lova 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0(19) 0
8 50 GHEYSENS Zita 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0(11) 0
9 63 GELUK ROOSMARIIN 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0(8) 0
10 53 MULLER Johanna 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0(10) 0
11 62 BLOCK ESMEE 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0(5) 0
12 43 ANSEMS Zara 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0(17) 0
13 51 KERKHOF Falke 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0(9) 0
14 47 DE CEULAER Katrijn 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 0(13) 0
15 54 TULLEMANS Wencke 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0(12) 0
16 57 VAN TONGEREN Jenna 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0(6) 0
17 60 WOLFS Lore 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 0(18) 0
18 42 ANNE Auke 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0(14) 0
19 58 VAN WYNENDAELE Jelena 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0(15) 0
20 52 MICHIELS Hanne 0 0  -40 -40 40 19 0 0(20) 0
SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber)
1 49 5 59 9 59 13 46
2 41 6 59‘ 10 45 14 46‘
3 41 7 59 11 49 15 41
4 41 8 59 12 46 16 46|
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UC == FUTURE SERIES

oo |
HEUSDEN-ZOLDER 11/11/2023 [es

RESULTS TEMPORACE 17 - Nieuwelingen REEKS

pL. Rider \SAy/a(;n Lap Points VI'DI'o.taI FinishO Omn. ED)gIS: I?or]r;‘r;s
+/+ /- Balance oints rder P. Dsa (Plare)
1 136 WESTBROEK Pieter 8 0 0 0 8 12 40 72 (2) 0
2 114 DE VALCK Sune 5 0 0 0 5 11 38 78 (1) 0
3 102 APPELTANTS Floren 1 0 0 0 1 1 36 62 (5) 0
4 118 HELBICQ Alexis 1 0 0 0 1 6 34 70 (3) 0
5 103 BASTIAENS Alexander 1 0 0 0 1 7 32 70 (4) 0
6 134 VERGALLE Tille 0 0 0 0 0 2 30 58 (6) 0
7 112 DE SCHRIJVER Mauro 0 0 0 0 0 3 28 58 (7) 0
8 133 VAN LOO Filippo 0 0 0 0 0 5 26 40(10) O
9 132 VAN DEN HOOGEN Maeryn 0 0 0 0 0 8 24 44 (9) 0
10 105 BOONE Dario 0 0 0 0 0 9 22 30(14) 0
11 138 WILLEMS Sander 0 0 0 0 0 10 20 54 (8) 0
12 117 HAID Romain 0 0 0 0 0 17 18 34 (12) 0
13 124 LADRIERE Nolan 0 0 0 0 0 18 16 38 (11) 0
14 137 WIERSMA Thijs 0 0 -20 -20 -20 4 14 24 (16) 0
15 115 DELINCE Sam 0 0 -20 -20 -20 13 12 24 (17) 0
16 126 METTEN Cas 0 0 -20 -20 -20 15 10 34 (13) 0
17 119 JORDENS Finn 0 0 -20 -20 -20 16 8 26 (15) 0
18 106 CORMAN Antoine 0 0 -40 -40 -40 14 6 12 (18) 0
SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber)
1 118 5 136/ 9 136 13 114
2 114 6 136/ 10 136 14 114
3 103 7 136/ 11 136 15 114
4 114 8 136/ 12 136, 16 102
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UC == FUTURE SERIES

oo |
HEUSDEN-ZOLDER 11/11/2023 [es

RESULTS TEMPORACE 17 - Nieuwelingen Reeks

pL. Rider \SAy/a(;n Lap Points VI'DI'o.taI FinishO Omn. ED)gIS: I?or]r;‘r;s
+/+ /- Balance oints rder P. Dsa (Plare)
1 121 KIMPE lan 8 0 0 0 8 8 40 70 (2) 0
2 104 BOGAERT Matthias 5 0 0 0 5 1 38 78 (1) 0
3 131 TULLEMANS Sander 1 0 0 0 1 2 36 70 (3) 0
4 107 CUTLER Pascal 1 0 0 0 1 5 34 62 (6) 0
5 113 DE TOLLENAERE Mathis 1 0 0 0 1 13 32 68 (4) 0
6 111 DE NUL Giel 0 0 0 0 0 3 30 68 (5) 0
7 127 OLIVIERS Siebe 0 0 0 0 0 4 28 60 (7) 0
8 130 TANGHE Finn 0 0 0 0 0 6 26 46 (8) 0
9 101 ABERSON Daan 0 0 0 0 0 7 24 46 (9) 0
10 110 DE MULDER Matteo 0 0 0 0 0 9 22 36 (12) 0
11 116 FERNANDEZ-VALOR Santino 0 0 0 0 0 11 20 36 (13) 0
12 120 KAHN Stan 0 0 0 0 0 12 18 36 (14) 0
13 108 DE JONG Tim 0 0 0 0 0 15 16 40 (10) 0
14 125 MASSET Ely 0 0 0 0 0 16 14 24 (15) 0
15 123 KNAPEN Andries 0 0 -20 -20 -20 10 12 38 (11) 0
16 128 SCHREUR Tiemo 0 0 -20 -20 -20 17 10 22 (16) 0
17 109 DE KEIJZER Jaylani 0 0 -20 -20 -20 18 16 (17) 0
18 139 WOLLSEIFEN Maxim 0 0 -40 -40 -40 14 6 12 (18) 0
SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber)
1 113} 5 121 9 121 13 104
2 131 6 121 10 121 14 104
3 107 7 121 11 121 15 104
4 121 8 121| 12 104 16 104
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UC == FUTURE SERIES

HEUSDEN-ZOLDER 11/11/2023 [ee
RESULTS SCRATCH Cat.5/Asp.12
PI. Rider Omnium points DNS/DNF/DSQ
1 1 BOEL Vince 10132755695 0
2 5 LIBERT Thor 10090180981 0
3 4 FONTAINE Noa 10098253405 0
4 6 MOHLMANN Sjerp 10099497631 0
5 2 CELEN Ferre 10094457772 0
PI. Rider Omnium points DNS/DNF/DSQ
6 9 VAN DUK Hanne 10098761037 0
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UCI == FUTURE SERIES m D
= e CYCLING e -
HEUSDEN-ZOLDER 11/11/2023 [ viAANDEREN |
RESULTS ELIMINATION Cat.7/Asp.14
PI. Rider Omnium points  DNS/DNF/DSQ Om(';-l P°i)“t5
ace
1 21 BIESBROECK Brent 10064918545 0 0(1)
2 30 VAN WELDE Gust 10117957236 0 0(2)
3 24 DEROCKER Maxime 10086650686 0 0(3)
4 28 VAN DIJK Thomas 10080406011 0 0(4)
5 23 DARDENNE Alexander 10118148509 0 0(5)
6 22 BYLOISTibo 10064911471 0 0(e)
7 27 PIPELEERS Joppe 10069407322 0 0(7)
8 31 VERHOEVEN Ben 10123910713 0 0(8)
10 26 MEUWS Trent 10114244459 0 0(10)
12 25 DE VOGELAER Sibe 10071752601 0 0(12)
15 29 VAN TENDELOO Cisse 10099859864 0 0(15)
PI. Rider Omnium points  DNS/DNF/DSQ Om(rrl] P°i)”t5
ace
9 33 D'HOOGHE Lisa 10110319494 0 0(9)
11 36 LOUAGIE Maya 10064917636 0 0(11)
13 37 SCHREUR Milou 10073882456 0 0(13)
14 34 DAIX Camille 10092255468 0 0(14)
16 35 DE POURCQ Maité 10086995846 0 0(16)
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SUCH ~h™

FUTURE SERIES

HEUSDEN-ZOLDER 11/11/2023 [ee
RESULTS SCRATCH Cat.7/Asp.14
PI. Rider Omnium points DNS/DNF/DSQ
1 30 VAN WELDE Gust 10117957236 0
2 24 DE ROCKER Maxime 10086650686 0
3 26 MEUWS Trent 10114244459 0
4 21 BIESBROECK Brent 10064918545 0
5 31 VERHOEVEN Ben 10123910713 0
6 25 DE VOGELAER Sibe 10071752601 0
7 23 DARDENNE Alexander 10118148509 0
10 28 VAN DIJK Thomas 10080406011 0
11 22 BYLOIS Tibo 10064911471 0
12 29 VAN TENDELOO Cisse 10099859864 0
15 27 PIPELEERS Joppe 10069407322 0
PI. Rider Omnium points DNS/DNF/DSQ
8 34 DAIX Camille 10092255468 0
9 36 LOUAGIE Maya 10064917636 0
13 33 D'HOOGHE Lisa 10110319494 0
14 35 DE POURCQ Maité 10086995846 0
16 37 SCHREUR Milou 10073882456 0
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SUCI

FUTURE SERIES

HEUSDEN-ZOLDER

RESULTS ELIMINATION

11/11/2023

CYCLING

| VLAANDEREN |

U17 (plaats 19-36)

Pl. Rider Omnium points  DNS/DNF/DSQ Om(';-la"ccz)“ts
1 124 LADRIERE Nolan 10081027316 0 38(3)
2 133 VAN LOO Filippo 10079788140 0 40 (1)
3 123 KNAPEN Andries 10045770341 0 38 (4)
4 137 WIERSMA Thijs 10099499146 0 24 (12)
5 116 FERNANDEZ-VALOR Santino 10065296138 0 36 (5)
6 119 JORDENS Finn 10065257136 0 26 (11)
7 109 DE KEIJZER Jaylani 10110096596 0 16 (16)
8 117 HAID Romain 10081161500 0 34 (8)
9 110 DE MULDER Matteo 10087726780 0 36 (6)
10 126 METTEN Cas 10046143183 0 34(9)
11 120 KAHN Stan 10065219245 0 36 (7)
12 108 DEJONG Tim 10128167393 0 40(2)
13 125 MASSET Ely 10110518043 0 24 (13)
14 139 WOLLSEIFEN Maxim 10110392549 0 12 (17)
15 128 SCHREUR Tiemo 10045767210 0 22 (15)
16 115 DELINCE Sam 10113489374 0 24 (14)
17 105 BOONE Dario 10123887774 0 30(10)
18 106 CORMAN Antoine 10133883626 0 12 (18)
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SUCH ~h™

FUTURE SERIES

HEUSDEN-ZOLDER 11/11/2023 [RACLE
RESULTS SCRATCH Dames U17
PI. Rider Omnium points DNS/DNF/DSQ
1 79 MENTING Imke 10045775694 0
2 76 LAGAEYSSE Faye 10118802146 0
3 84 VAN 'T HOF Carmen 10112518566 0
4 74 JEUCKEN Britt 10083142724 0
5 72 DE WINTER Eline 10065221568 0
6 75 KAMP Dion 10080295368 0
7 78 MEEUSEN Anna 10107749806 0
8 83 VAN DEN HOVEN Milou 10118312092 0
9 87 VERHOEVEN Anke 10067320913 0
10 80 SPINNOY Tika 10107773751 0
11 73 FIVE Laura 10065232379 0
12 71 CRETSKENS Lotte 10065247840 0
13 85 VANDE MOORTEL Cara 10107749705 0
14 86 VANDERHEYDEN Ninthe 10115019348 0
15 81 STUKKER Hanne 10085334318 0
16 77 MATTHE linthe 10117815978 0
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SUCH ~h™

FUTURE SERIES

HEUSDEN-ZOLDER 11/11/2023 [RACLE
RESULTS SCRATCH Dames junioren
PI. Rider Omnium points DNS/DNF/DSQ
1 46 DE BUYSSER Auke 10065178122 0
2 57 VAN TONGEREN Jenna 10051004402 0
3 51 KERKHOF Falke 10117498104 0
4 49 EXPEELS Laerke 10065134167 0
5 50 GHEYSENS Zita 10110025464 0
6 41 ABMA Maureen 10023100128 0
7 63 GELUK ROOSMARIN 10109811761 0
8 53 MULLER Johanna 10128784860 0
9 45 BONESCHANSKER Mirthe 10088578865 0
10 43 ANSEMS Zara 10023065772 0
11 48 DIERICK Lova 10124871013 0
12 62 BLOCK ESMEE 0
13 54 TULLEMANS Wencke 10099283827 0
14 42 ANNE Auke 10110334551 0
15 60 WOLFS Lore 10065204491 0
16 59 VIERSTRAETE Luca 10073128078 0
17 44 BISDONK Vik 10139219636 0
18 58 VAN WYNENDAELE Jelena 10122709024 0
19 47 DE CEULAER Katrijn 10073157582 0
20 52 MICHIELS Hanne 10136264166 0
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SUCH ~h™

FUTURE SERIES

HEUSDEN-ZOLDER

RESULTS ELIMINATION

11/11/2023

U17 (plaats 1-18

CYCLING

| VLAANDEREN |

PI. Rider Omnium points  DNS/DNF/DSQ Of*‘(';-la"cc:)“ts
1 114 DE VALCK Sune 10080488257 0 78 (1)
2 104 BOGAERT Matthias 10065224501 0 78 (2)
3 111 DE NUL Giel 10065222174 0 68 (8)
4 131 TULLEMANS Sander 10023191165 0 70 (4)
5 138 WILLEMS Sander 10115402904 0 54 (15)
6 132 VAN DEN HOOGEN Maeryn 10045769836 0 44 (18)
7 127 OLIVIERS Siebe 10065218033 0 60 (12)
8 136 WESTBROEK Pieter 10059235254 0 72(3)
9 134 VERGALLE Tille 10065219346 0 58 (13)
10 121 KIMPE lan 10065219750 0 70(5)
11 130 TANGHE Finn 10065260267 0 46 (16)
12 103 BASTIAENS Alexander 10065243190 0 70 (6)
13 102 APPELTANTS Floren 10098732240 0 62 (10)
14 118 HELBICQ Alexis 10072512130 0 70(7)
15 113 DE TOLLENAERE Mathis 10123751267 0 68 (9)
16 112 DE SCHRIJVER Mauro 10098929068 0 58 (14)
17 101 ABERSON Daan 10126761503 0 46 (17)
18 107 CUTLER Pascal 10057713061 0 62 (11)
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SUCI TH= FUTURE SERIES

E Fewb D
CYCLING [
| VLAANDEREN |

HEUSDEN-ZOLDER 11/11/2023
RESULTS OMNIUM Cat.5/Asp.12
Pl Rider Spr. Lap Points Total FinishO Omn.  DNS
. Point /. /. Balance  Points rder  P. DD’;'g
1 4 FONTAINE Noa 10098253405 16 0 0 0 16 1 16
2 2  CELEN Ferre 10094457772 14 0 0 0 14 2 14
3 5 LIBERT Thor 10090180981 9 0 0 0 9 6 9
4 6 MOHLMANN Sjerp 10099497631 6 0 0 0 6 4 6
5 1 BOEL Vince 10132755695 6 0 0 0 6 5 6
Pl Rid Spr. Lap Points Total FinishO Omn.  DNS
. laer Point ./, /- Balance Points rder  P. DD,;I;
1 9 VAN DIJK Hanne 10098761037 4 0 0 0 4 3 4
SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber - points)
1 5 5/ 3 4 5
1 1 3 3 6 3
1 2 2 3 5 2
1 4 1 3 2 1
2 2 5 4 4 10
2 1 3 4 2 6
2 5 2 4 9 4
2 6 1 4 6 2
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IYC =hw= FUTURE SERIES

o fewb D
HEUSDEN-ZOLDER 11/11/2023 [es

RESULTS OMNIUM Cat.6/Asp.13
Pl Rider Spr. Lap Points Total FinishO Omn. ~DNS
. Point /. /. Balance  Points rder  P. DD’;IS
1 15 MENTING Finn 10084998454 18 0 0 0 18 5 18
2 13 DE BRAECKNIER Warre 10103397940 17 0 0 0 17 1 17
3 17 REDANT Tibo 10123847055 11 0 0 0 11 3 11
4 19 VAN DEN HOOGEN Jules 10048777475 9 0 0 0 9 4 9
5 18 VAN COTTHEM Jack 10071980246 6 0 0 0 6 2 6
6 16 QUIVY Anatole 10117442328 3 0 0 0 3 6 3
7 12 CRETSKENS Kobe 10088920890 2 0 0 0 2 7 2
8 14 DE SCHUYTENEER Matteo 10086499227 0 0 0 0 0 8 0
SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber - points)
115 5 3 15 5 5 13 10
119 3 3 17 3 5 18 6
113 2 3 12 2| 5 17 4
116 1 3 19 1 5 19 2
2 15 5 4 13 5
2 19 3 4 15 3
2 17 2 4 17 2
2 16 1 4 16 1
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SUCH ~h™

FUTURE SERIES

CYCLING
HEUSDEN-ZOLDER 11/11/2023
RESULTS OMNIUM Cat.7/Asp.14
Pl Rider Spr. Lap Points Total FinishO Omn.  DNS
. Point /. /. Balance  Points rder  P. DD’;IS
1 21 BIESBROECK Brent 10064918545 20 0 0 0 20 1 20
2 30 VAN WELDE Gust 10117957236 16 0 0 0 16 2 16
3 25 DE VOGELAER Sibe 10071752601 10 0 0 0 10 15 10
4 26 MEUWS Trent 10114244459 7 0 0 0 7 7
5 24 DE ROCKER Maxime 10086650686 6 0 0 0 6 4 6
6 23 DARDENNE Alexander 10118148509 3 0 0 0 3 3
7 28 VAN DIJK Thomas 10080406011 3 0 0 0 3 12 3
8 31 VERHOEVEN Ben 10123910713 3 0 0 0 3 13 3
9 22 BYLOIS Tibo 10064911471 1 0 0 0 1 1
10 29 VAN TENDELOO Cisse 10099859864 0 0 0 0 0 9 0
11 27 PIPELEERS Joppe 10069407322 0 0 0 0 0 11 0
Pl Rider Spr. Lap Points Total FinishO Omn. DNS
: ! i T T i DNF
Point Points rder P.
+/+ -/- Balance DsSQ
1 35 DE POURCQ Maité 10086995846 3 0 0 0 3 8 3
2 33 D’HOOGHE Lisa 10110319494 3 0 0 0 3 14 3
3 36 LOUAGIE Maya 10064917636 2 0 0 0 2 7 2
4 34 DAIX Camille 10092255468 0 0 0 0 0 10 0
5 37 SCHREUR Milou 10073882456 0 0 -20 -20 -20 16 -20
SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber - points)
1 25 5 3 30 5 5 30 5
1 35 3 3 31 3 5 33 3
1 36 2 3 26 2 5 25 2
1 24 1 3 24 1 5 26 1
2 21 5 4 21 5 6 21 10
2 25 3 4 23 3 6 30 6
2 28 2 4 24 2 6 26 4
2 22 1 4 28 1 6 24 2
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SUCH ~h™

FUTURE SERIES

| VLAANDEREN |

CYCLING
HEUSDEN-ZOLDER 11/11/2023
RESULTS OMNIUM Dames U17
Pl Rider Spr. Lap Points Total FinishO Omn.  DNS
. Point /. /. Balance  Points rder  P. DD’;IS
1 79 MENTING Imke 10045775694 21 0 0 0 21 1 21
2 74 JEUCKEN Britt 10083142724 12 0 0 0 12 3 12
3 78 MEEUSEN Anna 10107749806 11 0 0 0 11 2 11
4 73 FIVE Laura 10065232379 6 0 0 0 6 12 6
5 87 VERHOEVEN Anke 10067320913 2 0 0 0 2 4 2
6 76 LAGAEYSSE Faye 10118802146 2 0 0 0 2 8 2
7 75 KAMP Dion 10080295368 1 0 0 0 1 5 1
8 72 DE WINTER Eline 10065221568 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
9 84 VAN 'T HOF Carmen 10112518566 0 0 0 0 0 7 0
10 85 VANDE MOORTEL Cara 10107749705 0 0 0 0 0 9 0
11 77 MATTHE Jinthe 10117815978 0 0 0 0 0 10 0
12 71 CRETSKENS Lotte 10065247840 0 0 0 0 0 11 0
13 83 VAN DEN HOVEN Milou 10118312092 0 0 0 0 0 13 0
14 86 VANDERHEYDEN Ninthe 10115019348 0 0 0 0 0 14 0
15 81 STUKKER Hanne 10085334318 0 0 0 0 0 15 0
16 80 SPINNOY Tika 10107773751 0 0 0 0 0 16 0
SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber - points)
1 73 5 3 79 5
1 79 3 3 78 3
1 76 2 3 74 2
1 74 1 3 73 1
2 74 5 4 79 10
2 79 3 4 78 6
2 78 2 4 74 4
2 75 1 4 87 2
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SUCH ~h™

RESULTS OMNIUM

FUTURE SERIES
HEUSDEN-ZOLDER

11/11/2023

CYCLING

| VLAANDEREN |

Dames junioren

Pl Rider Spr. Lap Points Total FinishO Omn.  DNS
. Point /. /. Balance  Points rder  P. DD’;IS
1 49 EXPEELS Laerke 10065134167 19 0 0 0 19 2 19
2 46 DE BUYSSER Auke 10065178122 18 0 0 0 18 1 18
3 59 VIERSTRAETE Luca 10073128078 8 0 0 0 8 3 8
4 57 VAN TONGEREN Jenna 10051004402 6 0 0 0 6 4 6
5 43 ANSEMS Zara 10023065772 2 0 0 0 2 20 2
6 45 BONESCHANSKER Mirthe 10088578865 1 0 0 0 1 6 1
7 41 ABMA Maureen 10023100128 1 0 0 0 1 17 1
8 62 BLOCK ESMEE 0 0 0 0 0 5 0
9 47 DE CEULAER Katrijn 10073157582 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 48 DIERICK Lova 10124871013 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 51 KERKHOF Falke 10117498104 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 54 TULLEMANS Wencke 10099283827 0 0 0 0 0 10 0
13 53 MULLER Johanna 10128784860 0 0 0 0 0 11 0
14 50 GHEYSENS Zita 10110025464 0 0 0 0 0 12 0
15 42 ANNE Auke 10110334551 0 0 0 0 0 13 0
16 58 VAN WYNENDAELE Jelena 10122709024 0 0 0 0 0 15 0
17 63 GELUK ROOSMARIJN 10109811761 0 0 0 0 0 16 0
18 44 BISDONK Vik 10139219636 0 0 -40 -40 -40 14 -40
19 52 MICHIELS Hanne 10136264166 0 0 -60 -60 -60 18 -60
20 60 WOLFS Lore 10065204491 0 0 -60 -60 -60 19 -60

SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber - points)

1 46 5 3 49 5
1 49 3 3 57 3
1 59 2 3 43 2
1 57 1 3 45 1
2 49 5 4 46 10
2 46 3 4 49 6
2 59 2 4 59 4
2 41 1 4 57 2
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RESULTS OMNIUM

FUTURE SERIES
HEUSDEN-ZOLDER

11/11/2023

CYCLING

U17 (plaats 19-36)

| VLAANDEREN |

Pl Rider Spr. Lap Points Total FinishO Omn.  DNS
. Point /. /. Balance  Points rder  P. DD’;IS
1 124 LADRIERE Nolan 10081027316 11 0 0 0 11 18 11
2 123 KNAPEN Andries 10045770341 10 0 0 0 10 1 10
3 117 HAID Romain 10081161500 8 0 0 0 8 12 8
4 120 KAHN Stan 10065219245 7 0 0 0 7 7 7
5 126 METTEN Cas 10046143183 6 0 0 0 6 2 6
6 108 DEJONG Tim 10128167393 6 0 0 0 6 3 6
7 116 FERNANDEZ-VALOR Santino 10065296138 3 0 0 0 3 9 3
8 119 JORDENS Finn 10065257136 2 0 0 0 2 4 2
9 133 VAN LOO Filippo 10079788140 2 0 0 0 2 5 2
10 137 WIERSMA Thijs 10099499146 0 0 0 0 0 6 0
11 105 BOONE Dario 10123887774 0 0 0 0 0 8 0
12 128 SCHREUR Tiemo 10045767210 0 0 0 0 0 10 0
13 125 MASSET Ely 10110518043 0 0 0 0 0 11 0
14 115 DELINCE Sam 10113489374 0 0 0 0 0 13 0
15 109 DE KEIJZER Jaylani 10110096596 0 0 0 0 0 14 0
16 106 CORMAN Antoine 10133883626 0 0 0 0 0 15 0
17 139 WAOLLSEIFEN Maxim 10110392549 0 0 0 0 0 17 0
18 110 DE MULDER Matteo 10087726780 0 0 -40 -40 -40 16 -40

SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber - points)

1120 5 3 117 5
1124 3 3124 3
1108 2 3 116 2
1116 1 3 133 1
2 124 5 4 123 10
2 117 3 4 126 6
2 120 2 4 108 4
2 133 1 4 119 2
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RESULTS OMNIUM

FUTURE SERIES
HEUSDEN-ZOLDER

11/11/2023

CYCLING

U17 (plaats 1-18

| VLAANDEREN |

Pl Rider Spr. Lap Points Total FinishO Omn.  DNS
. Point /. /. Balance  Points rder  P. DD’;IS
1 107 CUTLER Pascal 10057713061 12 0 0 0 12 1 12
2 114 DE VALCK Sune 10080488257 10 0 0 0 10 10 10
3 136 WESTBROEK Pieter 10059235254 7 0 0 0 7 7
4 131 TULLEMANS Sander 10023191165 7 0 0 0 7 4 7
5 104 BOGAERT Matthias 10065224501 6 0 0 0 6 6
6 118 HELBICQ Alexis 10072512130 4 0 0 0 4 17 4
7 102 APPELTANTS Floren 10098732240 3 0 0 0 3 8 3
8 111 DE NUL Giel 10065222174 2 0 0 0 2 2
9 121 KIMPE lan 10065219750 2 0 0 0 2 7 2
10 138 WILLEMS Sander 10115402904 2 0 0 0 2 15 2
11 127 OLIVIERS Siebe 10065218033 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 103 BASTIAENS Alexander 10065243190 0 0 0 0 0 9 0
13 130 TANGHE Finn 10065260267 0 0 0 0 0 11 0
14 101 ABERSON Daan 10126761503 0 0 0 0 0 12 0
15 112 DE SCHRIVER Mauro 10098929068 0 0 0 0 0 13 0
16 134 VERGALLE Tille 10065219346 0 0 0 0 0 14 0
17 132 VAN DEN HOOGEN Maeryn 10045769836 0 0 0 0 0 16 0
18 113 DE TOLLENAERE Mathis 10123751267 0 0 -20 -20 -20 18 -20

SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber - points)

1114 5 3114 5
1118 3 3136 3
1121 2 3 107 2
1138 1 3 118 1
2 131 5 4 107 10
2 102 3 4 104 6
2 111 2 4 136 4
2 138 1 4 131 2
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